802.11b/g CPE with 108Mbps Atheros
All-in-One Device with Integrated 16 dBi Antenna
Multiple Operation Modes
20, 27, 30, 33 or 36dBm
According to power configurations, 5 different modes are available with CPE-A2416 family as below:
CPE-A2416 outdoor family is a 802.11 b/g all-in-one device that is designed to operate in the 2.4GHz band.
The device with high performance Atheros 11b/g radio allows the transmission distance up to over 30
Kilometer (802.11b mode) in open space and good weather condition. It is also suitable for WISP backbone

and Locator utility for users to automatically discover the device.
weatherproof solid luxury
enclosure made by UV resistant & Aluminum and built-in 16dBi patch antenna
48 V DC Power adapter,
Wireless Client, AP,
802.11b/g Hi-Power SuperG108Mbps Outdoor CPE
CPE-A2416
Wireless LAN 802.11b/g compliant, Atheros solution.
20, 27, 30, 33, or 36dBm Output Power
Four operating modes support: Wireless Client,AP, Repeater and Wireless Bridge
Weatherproof solid luxury enclosure with 16dBi patch antenna
Strong network security with 64/128/152-bit WEP encryption and WPA
Provides “RSSI-received signal strength” indication for AP, Repeater and Wireless Bridge
Options for Ethernet design IEEE802.3af compliant
Model Power Built-in Antenna
CPE-A2416-20 100mW (20dBm) 16dBi
CPE-A2416-27 500mW (27dBm) 16dBi
CPE-A2416-30 1W (30dBm) 16dBi
CPE-A2416-33 2W (33dBm) 16dBi
CPE-A2416-36 4W (36dBm) 16dBi
Specification
Hardware
�8MB SDRAM
�2MB FLASH